
 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday May 17, 2025 

  

LUNCH:    Tomorrows Breakfast: 

           

STUDENTS:  
 

Douglas County Memorial Hospital will be conducting a heart screening clinic on Monday, July 28, 2025 for anyone 

ages 11 to 34 year-olds.  If anybody has any questions about the screenings or would like to schedule an appointment 

contact the Douglas County Memorial Hospital Radiology Department at 605-724-2159. 
 

 

Sat. May 17 –Graduation at 4:30 PM. 

 

Mon. May 19—Armour Track Meet at Armour. Bus Leaves for Armour at 11:00 AM. Field Events start at noon and 

running at 1:30 PM.   Track Meet Cancelled for this year.  

 

Region Golf at Mitchell Lakeview—9:30 AM Start 

 

Tues. May 20— 

 

Wed. May 21 

 

Thurs. May 22—Last Chance Track Meet at Avon—9:30 AM—Bus Leaves at 8:00 AM. 

 

Fri. May 23 

 

Sat. May 24 

 

Mon. May 26—Memorial Day 

 

Tues. May 27— Region Golf at Mitchell Rain Date 

 

Wed. May 28 

 

Thur. May 29—State Track—Sioux Falls 

 

Fri. May 30—State Track—Sioux Falls 

 

Sat. May 31—State Track—Sioux Falls 

 

June—2-3—State Golf at Watertown. 

 

TEACHERS:  Make sure you check out with principals before leaving for the summer. 


